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GREATER POCATELLO SENIOR CENTER, INC.
BOARD OF DIRECTORS
DECEMEBR 2009 - DECEMBER 2010

NAME ADDRESS PHONE TERM ENDING TERM #
DATE FINISHING
Baker, Craige 578 W Chubbuck Rd 238-0463 2
Chairman Chubbuck 83202 681-8358 December 2010
craigeS78@yahoo.com
Catmull, Harold 1002 Samuel #46 234-1765 December 2011 1
Treasurer Pocatello 83204 221-5246
heatmuli@hotmail.com
Crites, Pat 1335 S 5™ #206 881-8283 December 2011 1
Vice Chairman Pocatello 83201
atcrites@gmail.com
Heer, Shirley 1208 E Fremont 234-1303 December 2011 1
Pocatello 83201 221-3284
shirleyheer@msn.com
McKee, Bob 1642 Monte Vista 232-2711 December 2011 1
Pocatello 83201 251-1624
Rakatansky, 80 Cedar Hills 233-2538 December 2011 1
Martin Pocatello 83204 251-7001
rak80@cableone.net
Arlen (Ed) Taylor 1126 E Halliday St 234-0609 December 2010 1
Pocatello 83201-4824
edtaylor@hughes.net
Doris (Dot) 1028 Petersburg 237-1923 December 2010 1
Thompson Chubbuck $3202 705-5565
Mamadot! @hotmail.com
Margaret 440 Holly St 238-9200 December 2010 1
Williams Chubbuck 83202
Secretary mawillill @msn.com
8470 S Crystal Spr. Rd Office Appointment
Karl Anderson McCammon, 83250 236-7211
Bannock County karla@bannockcounty.us | 313-3100
Representative
Dorcey Hill 435 W Center St 232-1234 Appointment
Business Rep Pocatello 83204 251-2264
bangs@ida.net
Reed/Larson I5S1 N 3™ Av 235-1145 Appointment
Attorney Pocatello 83201
reed@cooper-larsen.com
Gary Moore 911 N 7" Av 232-8826 Appointment
City of Pocatello Pocatello 83201
gmoore@pocatello.us
Kermit Morrison 749 Bonanza 2370128 Appointment
Chubbuck City Chubbuck 83202 251-5564
Council tipifrog@msn.com
Idaho Purce 448N 6™ Av 232-8297 Appointment
Community Rep. Pocatello 83201

J othurce@msn.com
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